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Q.27 (PERCEPTIONS OF TAXES PAID) CONTINUED 

 

 FULL TRENDS: 

 

 A. Lower-income people 

 

 Fair share Too much Too little No opinion 

     

2012 Apr 9-12 33 40 24 3 

     

2011 Apr 7-11 37   40 21 2 

2010 Apr 8-11 35 39 22 4 

2009 Apr 6-9 41 39 16 4 

2008 Apr 6-9 32 51 13 4 

2007 Apr 2-5 34 45 17 4 

2006 Apr 10-13 36 46 12 6 

2005 Apr 4-7 36 51 10 3 

2004 Apr 5-8 35 49 12 4 

2003 Apr 7-9 36 49 12



Q.27 (PERCEPTIONS OF TAXES PAID) CONTINUED 

 

 C. Upper-income people 

 

 Fair share Too much Too little 



28. During the next twelve months, do you think the taxes you pay will be changed so that they are higher, or 


